Cornelia Hasler-Odlum
Paralegal / Office Manager

BNS Attorneys at Law
Zinnengasse 1

P.O. Box

CH-8021 Zurich 1

T +41 43 443 00 90
cornelia-hasler-odlum@bns.legal

Languages
German, English

Attorneys at Law

Work experience

2022
2014-2022
2007
1992
1986

Education
2014

2010
1989-2002
1983

Office Manager at BNS Attorneys at Law
Office Manager at Baudacci Nigg Stenberg
Assistant at Baudacci Nigg Stenberg

Crew member in Charge (Swissair/Swiss)
First Class Flight Attendant Swissair

Paralegal studies at the ZHAW School of
Management and Law

Office Administration (Benedict)

Residence in London

Medical Assistant DVSA (Woodtli Schulen AG)



